LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 4/5 Rev. 01/29/21
SPEC.1070.A.0920
Steel Poles - Square Straight
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
SHIPPING WEIGHTS
4”(102mm) sq. 11 Ga. is approximately   7.50 lbs./ft.

Steel Pole
SSS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | www.atlasled.com
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
S S S 20 4 11 T BZ
SHAPE SHAFT STRUCTURE HEIGHT
(FT)
DIAMETER/
WIDTH (IN) GAUGE TENON
DETAIL
BASE
DETAIL COLOR DROP SHIP DRILL
PATTERN
DRILL
LOCATION
S = Square S = Straight S = Steel 12 = 12 ft
14 = 14 ft
15 = 15 ft
16 = 16 ft
18 = 18 ft
20 = 20 ft
25 = 25 ft
30 = 30 ft
35 = 35 ft
39 = 39 ft
4 = 4 in
5 = 5 in
6 = 6 in
11 =
11 Ga
07 =
7 Ga
T =
Welded
Blank =
None
Blank =
Anchor
BZ = Bronze
WT = White
SL = Silver
BK = Black
DSLB =
Drop Ship
(Bolts ship
separately)
QSLB =
Quick Ship*
(Bolts ship
separately)
*12, 15, 20, 25 ft
mnt. ht.; 4” dia.;
11 ga.; drilled
4@90° only
Blank =
SLPS/
SLPM
0 =
ORASEL
1 = 1
2 = 2 @ 90
3 = 2 @ 180
4 = 3 @ 90
5 = 4 @ 90
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING
HEIGHT